Feature：
三友继电器
S A N Y O U R E L A Y S
Relays for advanced technology
MiniatureAutomotive Relay SARI
● Microminiature
●
1/3

Number of Poles：1-single relay 2-dual relay
Protective Construction：S-Flux proofed ;SH-sealed type washable
Type Designation:SARI
2/32/3
On
Off
On
Off
1C、1A
NO NC
Duty factor
Breaking
       s
Marking
      s
10
10
1 9
0.5 0.95
5        1×10
5        1×10
AgSnO2
AgSnO2
23℃
Outline Dimensions, Wiring Diagram, Mounting Holes (unit：mm)
Unless otherwise specified：
If dimension ＜1mm, tolerance： ±0.2mm;
If dimension 1~5mm, tolerance： ±0.3mm;
If dimension ＞5mm, tolerance： ±0.4mm.
Note： 1. Extended terminal dimension is dimension before
 soldering.
 2. Tolerance of mountingholes：±0.1mm.
-XX
Special Parameter：Nil-Standard type,Letter or number-Special requirement
SARI
2/33/3
Single Relay Dual Relay
Wiring Diagram (bottom view)
Characteristic Curves
Terminal temperature rise curve
Terminal temperature rise curve
Amount:3PCS
Coil voltage:12VDC
Load current:15A,20A,25A
Environment temperature:23℃
Terminal temperature rise curve
Terminal temperature rise curve
Amount:3PCS
Coil voltage:12VDC
Load current:15A,20A,25A
Environment temperature:85℃
Statement:
This product specification is for reference only, subject to change without prior notice.We could not evaluate all test conditions for every possible
application, thus customers should be in a right position to choose suitable products for their own application. If in doubt, please contact Sanyou
for more technical support. However,it's the customer's responsibility to determine which product should be used.
SANYOU CORPORATION LIMITED. All rights reserved by Sanyou.
P.C.B. Layout (bottom view)